&

42782
42783
42784
421785
42786
42787
42788
42789
42790
42891
42792
42793
42794
42795
42796
42797
42798

42799

42800
42801
42802
42803
42804
42805
42806
42807
42808
42809
42810
42811
42812
42813

42814

42815
42816
42817
42818

42819

42820
42821

42822

42823
42824
42825
42826
42827
42828
42829
42830
42831

42832

42833
42834
42735
42836
42887
42888
42889
42840
42841
42842
42843
42844
42845
42846
42847
42848
42849

. 42850

42851
428562
42853
42884
42805
42806
42857
42758
42759
42860
42861
42862
42863
42864

42865

42866
42867
42868
42869

Bradshaw Harness Co.
We Go Ogan
. ¥, W. Carrier
,» Jdim Ford
. lonarch Machins Co.,
.. Feo We Carriear
. Karl Steiger
. -Tom Wynn o
. N. S. McClurg
, -Ray Bicknell
. Roy Hohnson
. Walter Carson
, Je Ho Hollis
» P We I&ICCI‘aI‘y
, leg Boland
. Parnk Hayes
« c. C. curtis
. H. 8. deClurg
.- Do '
. Walter Carson
. Roy Johunson
., do He. Hollis
» Pe We McCrary
. Ksrl Steiger
~ Karl Steiger
» Tom Wynn
. Robert lleyers
» Henry Steiger
. John Boland
. No J. S&aiger
. Walter Miller
. Roy Bickmell
« Faul Bray
szc G’Q G’illis
. Tom Wynn
s H. J. Stelger
+ Roy Bicknell
. Henry Steigser
. John Boland
+» Frank Hayes
. Walter Miller
. FPaul Bray
. lee Boland
. Karl Steiger
» Pe We McCrary
. O%tis Johnson
. Robt. Meyers
. Jass Burnet®t
s de DB Dament
. Geo. Abdo
+ L. B. Manzy
« Jde S. Banson
. Jo W. Elswonth
. Je W. Howard
» Co We DriSCOI
+We S. Shephard
. Elmer Mercer
+ Je Ceo Colburn
. Je Re McLaughlin
. Charley Fearson
. C, B, Fogter
G, Wo Grant
A. L/ Davis

-;“.B.Wmmngmn

Ce. s Blankenship -

. W. E. McDaniel

. Je 0o Davis

. 0, G, Johnson

., He No Dilts

. Ralph Campbell

. Le Hoe Field

.CQI M. Bakel‘

. C. B, boling

. We Foe Brown

., We I, Boams

. Myrtle 0. Johnson
. Cs. We Halloway

. ‘Dan Kellaey - .

. Me: de Hatfield

. RueD. “ale

. B. P Hopkins

., Mo G, Hawkins

. Jo He Ramsey
. Harrylveland

. Ao K. :Mi.ller

» Mrae. A. BE. Watson
« Co L. Laslie
.. Be Po Sals

sup pliss
pay roll
road work

road work

supplies
dragging
gxpense
pay roll
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
road work
salary
salary
road work

road work .

road work
road work

road work

dragging
road work
gxpanse
salary
pay roll
pay roll
salary
salary-
salary
salary
road work

salary

‘road work

salary
salary
road work
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary’
road work
road work
road work
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
jurer
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
jur r
juryr
juror
juror
witness
Juror .
juror
witness
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror
jazoking
juror
witness
juror
juror
juror
Jurpr
Jurer
juror
juror
juror
juror
juror

.

s & 5 o B

9. 60

133400

21.25 _
14.45

- 283401

17.50
120,50
55.00
44,00
' 42445
*12.00
* 10.00
* 12,00
" 48.00
100,00
110200
13.50

32,00

4,00

16,00

20,00
* 20,00
29.28
*21.20
135 .00
"70.00
82 .58
110.00
100,00
* 40,00
110,00
65.00
85,00
' 33,80
105,00
* 40,00
65.25

. 110.00

100.00
'110Q00
110,00
* 85400
"100.00
137450
36400
12.50
&.36
7480
6440
6440
2400
4.20
7450
8440
8.00
2.00
7480
6450
6400
4,60
4400
2400
7450
2400
4450
%400
2,00
4400
11.10
5.50
8,00
9.20
8,00
- 2400
2.00

70,00

2400
. 8420
8470
8.00
13,10
11.50
. 2400
13.00
.12.00
. 2,00 .
- 3400
6400




